
3.32 "Martin's Corner"?
8.45 Comedy time
9. 0 Newsreel with Commenta
9.26 Vienna Philharmonic Orc!
estra, "Leonora" Overture No.
(Beethoven)
9.37 Walter (pianist) and VienrPhilharmonic Orchestra, Corcerto in D Minor, K466 (Mozart
10.16 Greetings from the Boj
Overseas11.0 Close down

ay Y 790 ke, 380 m
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45a.m. Londo
News
9.30 "Music While You Work’10.29 © Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Famouwomen composers, Maude Crask
Day, Laura Lemon and Josephine McGill
1.20 From the Talkies: Favourite pallads72.0 Lunch music (12.15 an
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Operetta2.30 "Music While You Work’3.0 Light and bright3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session: Natur
night5.45 meer music (6.15, LONDON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle Fas7. 0 State Placement announce
ments7.6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
An American programme"This is War’: A feature pro
gramme by famous Americarartists, exposing the aims an¢ambitions of the Axis Powers
8. 0 Boston Promenade Orch
estra
8. 6 Paul Robeson (bass)8.15 The Kentucky Singers8.21 Marion Anderson. (con.tralto)
"Sometimes — 1 Feel Like ¢

Motherless. Child"
(4) "Dere’s No Hidin’ Plac¢Down Dere"
(b) "Evry Time I Feel deSpirit"

arr. Browr8.27 The Oleanders NegroQuartet,"I'll Be Ready""Little David Play on Yo" Harp’"ve Been in a Storm""Look Away to Heay’n’’8.40 Roland Hayes (tenor),(a) "Hear de Lambs a Cryin’ 3(b) "Plenty Good Room"
arr. Hayes"Were You There?’

The Mastersingers,‘Steal Away" .. ee yo trad.8.51 Arthur Boston
Promenade Orchestra,"Arkansaw Traveller"

| Guion"Stars and Stripes
Sousa8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 The Folk Dance Octet,
A had
29th of May’,

Morriser « arr. Foster
a3 "Rapid Fire’""Horace Finch (organ),ravines Favourites"
0 Recordings
Greetings from .the Boysare44, LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN
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ZNO) SUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

. Op.m. Variety
Dinner musie
After dinner musieMusic Round the Campfire"Nicholas Nickleby"
Theatre organists
They sing together
Light orchestras, musical

comedy and ballads
©
90.00

G0.
G9

oR

Poo

oacoacoo

10. 0 Songs of the West10.15 Waltz time
10.30 Close down

[ AN7z2_WVERCARGILL
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News11.0 For My Lady: Famouswomen composers, Maude
Craske Day, Laura Lemon and}
Josephine McGill11.20 From the talkies: Favour-|ite ballads
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s sessiqn5.15 Variety calling!
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle Fast7.0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7.15 After dinner music
7.30 "This is War’: A feature
programme by famous American
artists, exposing the aims and}
ambitions of the Axis Pewers8.0 Music from the Operas8.15 "Lost Property"8.27 Memories of Rubinstein
8.45 "Adventure"
8.57 Station notices9. O Newsreel with

Commentary
.

9.25 Supper dance: Geraldo an
New Mayfair Orchestra
10. O Listen to the band!
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
seas

11. 0 Close down

| Monday. December 28
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London New:7.30 Health talk by "UnolScrim"
8. 0 Aunt ge

|9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Rioher, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Dearest Mother (first
broadcast)
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
Gran)
3.30 Melody Stories4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Mealth and Beauty session
(Marina)
¥ Molly and her Merry Maids5.15 The Listening Post5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd

London News
Rambles in RhythmFred and Maggie Everybod
On His Majesty’s Servic
Ships and the Sea
Memory Lane
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesKlondike
Consider Your Verdict
Notable Triais
London News
Close down

2Z7B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

|

;

6. 0,7.0 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik by "UncleSorim"’
O Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
1.25 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne) :

1.30 N.Z. Women at War2.0 Midday melody menu215 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful meaitime music
: 0
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. Dearest Mother
-15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session (MaryAnne)
3.30 Little by Little House4. 0 Musical programme4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty sessionpd
25.30 he Junior Quiz6.15 London News

6.30 First Light Fraser
wf o
Fred and Maggie Every-0

A On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesGive It a Name JackpotsConsider Your Verdict
Medieval Meaderings
Star American Bands
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"’
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Moments musical
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.356 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
(final broadcast)2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.16 The Career of Alice Biair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joan) ,
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3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline’ News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session_ ao tehe Children’s session,commencing with the Scoutssession
The Junior QuizMarch of Melody
London. News
Lady of Millions
Fred and eee EverybodyShips and t
Josephine, Empréee ofnce :

Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
snp AcesGarlands of FlowersConsider Your Verdict!
Looking on the bright side
Supper time melody
London News
Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy845 Morning reflections (Elsie
1%PiggRhapsody in rhythmLove for a Day
For Richer, for Poorer
Big Sister
N.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
&1.15 p.m. London News
The Count of Monte CristoThe Career of Alice Blair

2:30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Popularity Poll4.30 Headline News followed by
oe Health and Beauty séssion
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ht Shift
Close down

5.O Beyond the Rainbow6.22 , The Happy Feet Ciub5.30 The Junior Quiz6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in waltz time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody,7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 The Evening Star
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 .Easy Aces8.45 Pronunciation Jackpots
9. 0 Consider Your Verdict!
10.30 The Swing session11. London News
11.
1

0

se Supper Interlude for theNig
0

27, PALMERSTON Nth1400 ke. 214m.

0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News°"Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music
6.15 London News
~- The Story of Jean Lockeart
7. 0 New recordings7.30 General McArthur
7.45 Uncle Jimmy8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Fashion Commentary by —
"Susan"
9. 0 Consider Your Verdict ..
9.30 N.Z. Women at War
9.356 Swing Parade
10. 0 Close down

Blended from 21 of the choicest Rorq
Ceylon teas; ROMA TEA has

9)n0 equal for flavour!
Blendedand Packed byTea Merchantswho,for 103years,have COMATEAbeen faithful to one tradition-_QUALITY.
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